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Gross
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ended
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Table
21. —Return
of

Lands
alienated

under
Acts

without
Money

Payment,
or

reserved
by
the

Crown
for

Public
Purposes.

55

System.

Auckland.

I

Hawke's
Bay.

Taranaki.
j

Wellington.
\

Nelson.
Marlborough.
Westlana.

Canterbury.
]

Otago.
Southland.
Totals.

Brought
forward National-endowment

Lands.

Renewable
lease,
ordinary

Renewable
lease,
village
settlement

Renewable
lease,

village-homestead
special
settle-

mentRenewable
lease,
improved-farm
special
settle-

ment Mining
districts

land
occupation
leases

Small
grazing-runs

Pastoral
runs

Pastoral
licenses
in
mining

districts
under
special

regulations
Coal
and
mineral
leases

Timber
licenses
and
sale
of
timber

Flax-cutting Miscellaneous

£

s.
d.

139,067
11
8

3,838
14
6

65
13
10

£

s.
d.

&

s.
d.

106,588
18
7

40,014
19
10

3,392
3

llj

681
1

1

27
12
11

256
14
11

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

96,193
12
6

11,473
7

6

916
13
7

1,182
6

8

167
14
2

8

4
10

3

0

0

381
14
8

65
13
6

859
19
0

381
14
10

121
13
6

1,123
6

9

65
0

0

206
5

6

£

s.
d.

31,852
3
11

313
7

7

45
11
6

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

7,930
18

5156,082
0

2

824
17
0

421
19
10

6
12
4 ..

£

s.
d.

87,815
14
10

648
19
1

14
3

6

£

s.
d.

33,199
12
0

580
18
I

32
1
10

£

s.
cl.

710,218
19
5

12,801
1

4

359
10
1

8

4
10

256
14
11

3

0

0

28,507
19
11

35,030
5
10

847
11
2

252
9

2

127
14
3

109
13
0

.. 2,105
15
10

57
19
2

6

0

0

2,825
14
4

1,344
3

4

I

4,605
18
3

228
2

IO'
20,003
2

1

356
3

4;

308
16
8,

10,207
14

61

73
10
10'

521
10
7

40
0

0

17,43611
4

10,528
10
6

776'
3

8

1,932
13
10

•

6,359
11
2

••

430
10
2

17,690
12
5

73
10
10

1,072
9

9

3218
4

16
4

0

0
15
0

I

189
16
4

••

Totals

10,786
14
3

5,547
16
8

996
10
2

2,399
6

3

3,084
0

9

4,528
16
9

12,527
8

1

25,071
0

2

28,818
0

9

3,321
17
5

97,081
11
3

2,131
14
3

Thermal
Springs

Districts
Act:

Rents

2,131
14
3

..

..

jI

1

••

Primary-education
endowments

3,611
16
2

6,797
3

7

5,604
4

lj

9,134
5

4

4C4
0

1

440
2
10

205
11
9

19,343
3

6

3,300
18
9

14,182
12
8

63,023
18
9

Secondary-education
endowments

1,138
16
11

1,781
16
1

437
16
7

824.16
7

3,083
16
lj

131
2
llj

74
8

6

133
9

2l

135
0

0

791
14
4

279
3
111
8,374
4

6

Other
endowment
lanas

210
13
8

812
3
10

1

287
11
5

19,009
4

4

1,089
10
9

21,8S6
18
2

1,625
10
1

202,256
13
11

5,819
2

8

1,906
15
8

52,890
1

8

31,198
9

0

Grand
totals

156,947
6
11

121,153
11
6

48,252
14
6

_
111,098

11
7

34,101
15
7|

36,895
12
0

126,545
11
4

912,028
17
2

District.
Grown

Lands
set

apart

for
various

Public Purposes.During
the
Year
ended
31st

March,
1913.

Area
granted

under
Special Acts.

[

Total
Area
thus

alienated
during

the
Year.

;

Total
Area
granted

under
Acts

without
Money

Payment,
or

reserved
for

Public
Purposes
from

Founda-
tion
of

Dominion
to

31st
March,

1913.

Auckland Hawke's
Bay..Taranaki WellingtonNelson MarlboroughWestland CanterburyOtago Southland

Acres. 1,45346 41 2,474 697 24,064 109 2,795 1,31824,160

Acres. 195

Acres. 1,64846 41 2,474697 24,064 1092,795 1,31824,100

Acres. 3,633,866 436,520715,659906,353 307,863 237,563 257,526 1,364,864590,2683,550,233

Totals

57,157

195

57,352

12,000,715
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